0800

1000

1200

1300

1400

1600

1700

1800

1900

2000

ICANN FY19 Budget Intersessional Summit

Draft Agenda

Opening Ceremony

Featuring an awkward dance routine by a local troupe in

traditional dress, a rambling, apologetic address by the ICANN

chairman, and a safely ignorable speech about capacity building

by a mid-level local politician in a foreign language.

Cocktail break

Crowdfunding the ICANN reserve fund?
ICANN's finance department discuss how microtransactions

can quickly add up to a surprisingly large amount.

Lunch

Gala

Drinks and entertainment at this special mid-day gala event
at the Robert Maxwell Memorial Golf Course. Sponsored by
a registry based in a tax haven (TBD).

Hygge, lykke or lagom?
CEO Goran Marby explores traditional Scandinavian

approaches to balance and discusses which is best for

the ICANN budget.

Cocktail break

Never buy a new gTLD applicant a Coke
Special ethics lecture by former CEO Rod Beckstrom.

Cocktail break
Another Gala

Join ICANN for an evening of music, dancing and cocktails

at the world-famous Mar-a-Lago Conga Lounge.

Bernie Madoff

Ballroom A

Pool Bar

Golf Course

Nick Leeson
Suite

Spa Massage
Room B

Conga Lounge



0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

1800

ICANN FY19 Budget Intersessional Summit

Draft Agenda

Ingrown toenails and the health benefits of
business-class travel
Fireside chat as general counsel John Jeffrey tells his

personal tale of triumph over adversity. Hosted by Dr Phil.
Cocktail break

A quick whip-round
CFO Xavier Calvez passes a hat around the room and makes
uncomfortable eye contact with each attendee in turn until they

cough up some loose change.
Cocktail break

Lunch

Cocktail break

Livelihood Jeopardy!

Fun game show inspired format. ICANN's in-house staff pedicurist
goes head-to-head with the VP of Compliance in a general
knowledge quiz to decide which of them gets to keep their job in
the coming bloodbath. Hosted by Brad White.

Cocktail break

Ten reasons domain investors should be grateful

Panel discussion on why whinging domainer scum should just
stop their jibberjabber and pay their ICANN fees like good little

boys. Moderated by Kevin Murphy.

Gala lll

Martin Shkreli

Room B

Frank Abagnale
Suite

Charles Ponzi

Ballroom

Fox News

Amphitheatre



0700

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

ICANN FY19 Budget Intersessional Summit

Draft Agenda

Galalll (cont.)

Outsourcing the GNSO

Should ICANN save money and improve efficiencies by
replacing the GNSO Council with a call center in Bangalore?
Or should it be Chennai?

Cocktail break

You're all my bitches now

Closing keynote from Verisign CEO Jim Bidzos, who discusses his
company's substantial contribution to the ICANN budget.

Cocktail break

Wet T-shirt contest

Tasteful poolside outreach from the Office of the Ombudsman.

Putin Lounge

Ted Cruz Executive

Bathroom

Pool Bar



