# ICANN FY19 Budget Intersessional Summit Draft Agenda

### <u>Day 1</u>

0800	<b>Opening Ceremony</b> Featuring an awkward dance routine by a local troupe in traditional dress, a rambling, apologetic address by the ICANN chairman, and a safely ignorable speech about capacity building by a mid-level local politician in a foreign language.	Bernie Madoff Ballroom A
1000	Cocktail break	
1200	<b>Crowdfunding the ICANN reserve fund?</b> ICANN's finance department discuss how microtransactions can quickly add up to a surprisingly large amount.	Pool Bar
1300	Lunch	
1400	<b>Gala</b> Drinks and entertainment at this special mid-day gala event at the Robert Maxwell Memorial Golf Course. Sponsored by a registry based in a tax haven (TBD).	Golf Course
1600	<b>Hygge, lykke or lagom?</b> CEO Goran Marby explores traditional Scandinavian approaches to balance and discusses which is best for the ICANN budget.	Nick Leeson Suite
1700	Cocktail break	
1800	Never buy a new gTLD applicant a Coke Special ethics lecture by former CEO Rod Beckstrom.	Spa Massage Room B
1900	Cocktail break	
2000	<b>Another Gala</b> Join ICANN for an evening of music, dancing and cocktails at the world-famous Mar-a-Lago Conga Lounge.	Conga Lounge

## ICANN FY19 Budget Intersessional Summit Draft Agenda

### <u>Day 2</u>

0900	Ingrown toenails and the health benefits of	
	business-class travel	
	Fireside chat as general counsel John Jeffrey tells his	Martin Shkreli
	personal tale of triumph over adversity. Hosted by Dr Phil.	Room B
1000	Cocktail break	
1100	A quick whip-round	
	CFO Xavier Calvez passes a hat around the room and makes	Frank Abagnale
	uncomfortable eye contact with each attendee in turn until they	Suite
	cough up some loose change.	
1200	Cocktail break	
1300	Lunch	
1400	Cocktail break	
1500	Livelihood Jeopardy!	
	Fun game show inspired format. ICANN's in-house staff pedicurist	Charles Ponzi
	goes head-to-head with the VP of Compliance in a general	Ballroom
	knowledge quiz to decide which of them gets to keep their job in	
	the coming bloodbath. Hosted by Brad White.	
1600	Cocktail break	
1700	Ten reasons domain investors should be grateful	
	Panel discussion on why whinging domainer scum should just	Fox News
	stop their jibberjabber and pay their ICANN fees like good little	Amphitheatre
	boys. Moderated by Kevin Murphy.	

1800 Gala III

### ICANN FY19 Budget Intersessional Summit Draft Agenda

<u>Day 3</u>

0700 Gala III (cont.)

- 1300
   Outsourcing the GNSO
   Putin Lounge

   Should ICANN save money and improve efficiencies by
   replacing the GNSO Council with a call center in Bangalore?

   Or should it be Chennai?
   Or should it be Chennai?
- 1400 Cocktail break
- 1500
   You're all my bitches now
   Ted Cruz Executive

   Closing keynote from Verisign CEO Jim Bidzos, who discusses his
   Ted Cruz Executive

   company's substantial contribution to the ICANN budget.
   Bathroom
- 1600 Cocktail break
- 1700
   Wet T-shirt contest

   Tasteful poolside outreach from the Office of the Ombudsman.
   Pool Bar